PRODUCT
GUIDE
BATEMANMANUFACTURING.COM
Work with increased confidence with BATEMAN’s all-new,
award-winning 160 & 210 series available in four-tine, five-tine,
and magnet grapple configurations. Our new grapples are built
to be the toughest in the industry with the ferrous metal sorting
capabilities of a magnet. With improved designs for greater

MODEL CAPACITY
YD3/M3
MAGNET DIA.
IN (MM)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
TIP-TO-TIP WIDTH
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(CLOSED TINES)
IN (MM)
BMG16-075-M30 0.75 / 0.55 30 (762) 4,760 (2,159) 99 (2,513) 67 (1,713) 94 (2,377)
BMG16-075-M36 0.75 / 0.55 36 (914) 4,950 (2,245) 99 (2,513) 67 (1,713) 94 (2,377)
BMG16-100-M30 1 / 0.75 30 (762) 4,820 (2,186) 106 (2,693) 68 (1,724) 97 (2,469)
BMG16-100-M36 1 / 0.75 36 (914) 5,020 (2,277) 106 (2,693) 68 (1,724) 97 (2,469)
BMG16-125-M36 1.25 / 0.95 36 (914) 5,140 (2,331) 113 (2,870) 72 (1,829) 104 (2,642)
BMG16-125-M40 1.25 / 0.95 40 (1,016) 6,000 (2,722) 113 (2,870) 68 (1,724) 101 (2,561)
210 SERIES MAGNET ORANGE PEEL SCRAP GRAPPLE
MODEL CAPACITY
YD3/M3
MAGNET DIA.
IN (MM)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
TIP-TO-TIP WIDTH
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(CLOSED TINES)
IN (MM)
BMG210-125-M40 1.25 / 0.95 40 7,700 120 79.5 113
BMG210-150-M40 1.5 40 7,750 124 80 115
BMG210-150-M44 1.5 44 8,250 124 80 115
BMG210-200-M40 2 40 8,200 138 80 122
BMG210-200-M44 2 44 8,600 138 80 122
BMG210-200-M48 2 48 8,850 138 80 122
Newly designed double wall
cylinders include return oil
channel, eliminating exposed
hoses and risk of damage.

KW
MAGNET
SIZE
IN (MM)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
BUCKET
WIDTH
IN (MM)
BUCKET
HEIGHT
IN (MM)
TIP
RADIUS
IN (MM)
BMB150-6kW 150 6 26.5 x 36
(673 x 914) 3,000 (1,361) 37 (940) 51.75 58 (1,463)
BMB200-6kW 200 6 26.5 x 36
(673 x 914) 3,719 (1,687) 37 (940) 51.75 61 (1,545)
BMB250-9kW 250 9 32.625 x 49.5
(829 x 1,257) 4,655 (2,164) 51 (1,295) 53.5 62 (1,568)
BMB300-9kW 300 9 32.625 x 49.5
(829 x 1,257) 5,959 (2,703) 51 (1,295) 60.25 66 (1,670)
This information is subject to change without notice.
BATEMANMANUFACTURING.COMBATEMANMANUFACTURING.COM
Bateman hydraulic generator kits are purpose-built and machine-

OPENING
IN (MM)
WIDTH
IN (MM)
TINE
HEIGHT
IN (MM)
VOLUME
Y3 (M3)
FORCE
LBF (KN)
ROTATION WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
BSG-05W 5 - 9 62 (1,575) 28 (711) 18 (457) 0.4 (0.3) 5,620 (25) MR75 1,000 (454)
BSG-07W 7 - 12 70 (1,778) 28 (711) 20.5 (521) 0.4 (0.3) 7,868 (35) MR75 1,350 (612)
BSG-10W 10 - 16 70 (1,778) 30 (762) 21 (533) 0.5 (0.38) 10,116 (45) MR160 1,500 (680)
BSG-15W 15 - 22 75 (1,905) 36 (914) 33.5 (851) 0.5 (0.4) 12,364 (55) MR200 2,900 (1,315)
BSG-25W 25 - 38 85 (2,159) 44 (1,118) 34 (864) 0.8 (0.6) 17,985 (80) MR300 3,400 (1,542)
BSG-30W 30 - 50 92 (2,337) 49 (1,245) 25.5 (648) 1.6 (1.25) 20,233 (90) MR300 4,125 (1,871)
BSG-40W 40 - 65 112 (2,845) 59 (1,499) 30 (762) 2 (1.5) 24,729 (110) MR400 5,175 (2,347)
The Bateman Waste Sorting Grapple is built
for versatility—ideal for demolition, sorting, and
loading applications. Its rotating design features
heavy-duty, fully protected cylinders and hoses,